8L Astoria Police Department
% ] 55530™sSt www.astoria.gov

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on January 14, 2026
Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
01/13/26 01:14 AREA CHECK HIGHWAY 202 SEASIDE CCSO 520 2026-02123
01/13/26 01:28 2026-02125
01/13/26 01:43 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 112 2026-02128
01/13/26 02:21 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 814 2026-02130
01/13/26 04:11 TRAFFIC STOP THE ROUNDABOUT ASTORIA APD 814 2026-02133
01/13/26 04:55 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON CCSO, WPD 112, 509 2026-02136
01/13/26 06:28 TRESPASS EXCHANGE STREET ASTORIA 2026-02138
01/13/26 06:52 CONSENSUAL NORTHWEST RIDGE HAMMOND WPD 101 2026-02139
01/13/26 07:20 DISTURBANCE LINCOLN STREET ASTORIA APD 811, 804 2026-02141A2026-00106
01/13/26 07:40 DISTURBANCE HAMBURG AVENUE  ASTORIA APD 804, 811 2026-02142
01/13/26 07:41 DISTURBANCE WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 804, 811 2026-02143
01/13/26 07:56 TRAFFIC STOP RIDGE ROAD WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-02144
01/13/26 08:14 DISTURBANCE HAMBURG AVENUE  ASTORIA APD 809, 811, 804 2026-02147A2026-00109
01/13/26 09:00 FRAUD, FORGERY, NORTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-02154W2026-00077
01/13/26 09:07 SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON CCSO 572 2026-02156
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Call Time

09:20

09:31

09:35

09:40

10:00

10:01

10:03

10:08

10:09

10:18

10:34

10:36

10:53

10:58

11:24

11:30

11:46

11:54

Call Type

ABANDONED VEH

FOUND PROPERTY

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

DISTURBANCE

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

PARKING

CODE VIOLATIONS

EMS

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

FRANKLIN AVENUE

HAMLET ROAD

COMMERCIAL

LEXINGTON AVENUE

RIDGE DRIVE

33RD STREET

City

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

KLASKANINE AVENUE ASTORIA

10TH STREET

SOUTHEAST

SE Ensign Lane

WEST MARINE DRIVE

HOMER LANE

PORTWAY STREET

HIGHWAY 103

OLD HIGHWAY 30

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCSsO

APD

CCSO

CCSO

WPD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

CCC

S§25

CCSO

Unit

809

525

804

804

804

809

518

804

525, 572

590

101, 104

104

809, 811

543

811, 809

209

2521, S25

524

CFS # Case #

2026-02157

2026-02159C2026-00101

2026-02161A2026-00110

2026-02163

2026-02166A2026-00111

2026-02167

2026-02168

2026-02169

2026-02170

2026-02172

2026-02175

2026-02176W2026-00078

2026-02177

2026-02179

2026-02182

2026-02183

2026-02186

2026-02188C2026-00104
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Call Time

11:58

12:05

12:08

12:13

12:16

12:21

12:32

12:32

12:32

12:41

12:45

12:54

12:56

12:56

13:09

13:10

13:18

13:23

Call Type Street Name
TRAFFIC STOP West Marine Drive
TRAFFIC STOP 5TH STREET
TRAFFIC STOP 36TH STREET
TRAFFIC STOP WEST MARINE DRIVE
DRUGS HIGHWAY 103
TRAFFIC STOP MARINE DRIVE

MOTOR VEHICLE

WELFARE CHECK DUANE STREET
EMS MARTY LANE
EMS SOUTHEAST DOLPHIN

ABANDONED VEH SOUTHEAST

EMS PACIFIC DRIVE

CODE VIOLATIONS NORTHWEST BIRCH

ABANDONED VEH 13TH STREET

FOLLOW UP OLD HIGHWAY 30

SOUTHEAST 19TH

OTHER-ALL MARINE DR

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

S22

WPD

MDX

WPD

APD

CCSO

CCsO

APD

Unit

811

811

811

811

525

811

811

2251, S22

105

MDX

104

841

524, 507

564

804

CFS # Case #

2026-02189

2026-02191

2026-02192

2026-02193

2026-02194C2026-00102

2026-02196

2026-02197

2026-02198

2026-02199A2026-00112

2026-02200

2026-02202

2026-02205

2026-02206

2026-02207W2026-00079

2026-02208A2026-00113

2026-02209

2026-02210

2026-02211
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Call Time

13:26

13:28

13:33

13:37

13:52

14:01

14:10

14:23

14:26

14:31

14:44

14:48

14:55

15:01

15:23

15:28

15:28

15:36

Call Type

EMS

FOLLOW UP

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PROHIBITED

911 HANG UP

EMS

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

Street Name

PACIFIC DRIVE

SE Ensign Lane

OLD HIGHWAY 30

EAST VAN BUREN

SOUTHEAST 19TH

16TH STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

West Marine Drive

PACIFIC DRIVE

30TH STREET

HWY 30

NIAGARA AVENUE

COMMERCIAL

SE Ensign Ln

SOUTHWEST 2ND

COMMERCIAL

EAST HARBOR

City

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

CANNON BEACH

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

827

WPD

S22

CBPD

CCsO

APD

CCSsO

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCSO, WPD

MDX

WPD

8§25

Unit

2754, 2755, 827

104

2241, 2201, S22

709, 703

536

811

524

811

104

811

524

525

804

525, 104, 105

MDX

105

8§25, 2521

CFS # Case #

2026-02213

2026-02214

2026-02215

2026-02217

2026-02218

2026-02219

2026-02220

2026-02222

2026-02224

2026-02225

2026-02227

2026-02228

2026-02230

2026-02232

2026-02234

2026-02237

2026-02238

2026-02239
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Call Time

15:42

15:51

16:13

16:14

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:31

16:47

17:09

17:13

17:22

17:27

17:35

17:39

17:51

18:04

18:13

Call Type

911 HANG UP

CIVIL

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

MARINE/BOAT/WATER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

DISORDERLY

Street Name

46.191255,

DELLMOOR LOOP

MARINE DRIVE

RIDGE ROAD

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SW RIDGE RD

HIGHWAY 30

SOUTHEAST 9TH

46.143426,

14TH STREET

BOND STREET

NIMITZ DRIVE

HUME AVENUE

HWY 101

MARINE DRIVE

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

800

518

811, 841

104

544

578

104

524

104

811

811

811

105

521

810, 814

CFS # Case #

2026-02241

2026-02244C2026-00109

2026-02245A2026-00115

2026-02246

2026-02247C2026-00105

2026-02249C2026-00106,

2026-02250

2026-02251C2026-00108

2026-02255

2026-02257

2026-02258

2026-02259

2026-02260

2026-02265

2026-02266

2026-02267

2026-02268C2026-00110

2026-02269A2026-00116
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Call Time

18:30

18:34

18:40

19:02

19:16

19:16

19:19

19:26

19:38

19:49

19:56

19:58

20:05

20:16

20:20

20:29

20:38

20:40

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

FIRE UNKNOWN

FOLLOW UP

911 HANG UP

INFO

EMS

WELFARE CHECK

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISORDERLY

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

HWY 101

AIRPORT LANE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

KNAPPA TERRACE LN

SOUTH KING AVENUE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

ASTORIA AREA

PACIFIC DR

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

West Marine Drive

HIGHWAY 101

SE Ensign Ln

YOUNGS RIVER RD

West Marine Drive

SE Ensign Lane

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

HWY 30

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

OSP

APD

CCSO, 822

WPD

WPD

APD

S27

OSP

WPD

CCsO

WPD

WPD

S26

APD

WPD

WPD

CCSO

Unit

521

OSsP

810

CFS # Case #

2026-02270

2026-02271

2026-02272

2274, 520, 2222, 2241, 2026-02275

112

100

810

2026-02276

2026-02278

2026-02279A2026-00117

2754, 2769, 2755, S27 2026-02280

OSP

112

521

112

112,105

2026-02281

2026-02283

2026-02284

2026-02285

2026-02287W2026-00080

2673, 2602, 2652, S26 2026-02289

814

112, 105

112

520

2026-02290

2026-02292

2026-02293

2026-02294
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Call Date

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

01/13/26

Total Records: 114

Call Time

20:46

20:47

20:49

20:57

21:31

21:51

22:55

22:59

23:13

Call Type Street Name
TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 26
TRAFFIC STOP SE Ensign Ln
TRAFFIC STOP HWY 30

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH HIGHWAY 101
ANIMAL ALAMEDA AVENUE
FOLLOW UP E ROAD

SUSPICIOUS PERSON PACIFIC DRIVE

City

SEASIDE

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

Agency

CCSO

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

WPD

Unit

515

112

520

814, 810

810, 814

105, 112

810

515, 521, 519

112

CFS # Case #

2026-02295C2026-00111

2026-02296

2026-02297

2026-02298

2026-02303

2026-02304W2026-00081

2026-02307

2026-02308

2026-02309
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